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
THE WILD THORN- 
BERRYS (PG) 12:05 
2:25 4 40 7:05 9:30 
TWO WEEKS NOTICE 
(PG13) 11:402:05 4:30 
7:00 9:45 
DARK BLUE (R) 7:40 
10:25 
THE RING (PG13) 
11 45 2:305:05 7:45 
10:30 
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M CHICAGO (PG13) 12:00 2:30 5:00 7:30 10:00 A 
M HOW TO LOOSE A GUY IN 10 DAYS (PG13) 11 50 M 
* 2:20 4:45 7:10 9:50 5 
M SHANGHAI KNIGHTS (PG13) 12:40 4:30 7:00 9:40 A 
W AGENT CODY BANKS (PG) 12:15 2:40 4:55 7:15 M 
A 9:45 
M .TEARS OF THE SUN (R) 11:50 2:25 5:10 7:40 10:15 A 
M OLD SCHOOL (R) 12:30 3:00 5:15 7:25 9:30 M 
W THE HUNTED (R) 12:25 2:50 5:05 7:35 10:05 
M BRINGING DOWN THE HOUSE (PG13) 12:05 2:25 If 
^50 7:209:55 

205 HELP WANTED 
Student Worker Custodial Posi- 
tions Available: Approx. 100 sea- 
sonal part time positions beginning 
June 14th. Some positions will be 
retained throughout the summer; 
however, there is no guaranteed 
number of hours or length of em- 

ployment. Starting wage is $6.90/hr. 
Hours 7:00 AM 3:45PM. 
Essential functions: Ability to per- 
form extensive stair climbing, walk- 
ing, prolonged lifting, bending, and 
communication. 
Duties: Must be at least 16 years of 
age. 
Requirements: Applicants must be 
enrolled in an accredited educational 
institution or provide documentation 
for other student status. Undergrad- 
uate college students must provide 
proof of enrollment for minimum of 8 
credit hours and Graduate Students 
a minimum of 3 credit hours for 
Spring Term 2003. Preference is 
given to University of Oregon Stu- 
dents. Must be available on “as 
scheduled/call-in” basis throughout 
the summer. Experience will be giv- 
en consideration. Applications may 
be picked up at the U of O Housing 
Office from desk at 1595 E. 15th be- 
tween 8:00 AM and 5:00 PM begin- 
ning March 10, 2003. Applications 
must be returned to the Housing Of- 
fice by 5:00 PM March 31, 2003. 
EO/AA/ADA institution committed to 
cultural diversity. 

Educated Mind. Empty Wallet? 
Southwestern Internship offers avg. 
of $8,400/summer, college credit, 
travel & great resume builder. For 
more info call Tye Thompson 1 -800- 
737-9147. 

210 HOUSES FOR RENT 
BEAUTIFUL HOME Avail. March 30 
4 bdrm, 2 bath. Hardwood floors, 
gas heat, Nice backyard w/deck. 
Great Neighborhood. $1,095. 
1135 E. 36th. 343-6000 

1942 Emerald. 4 bdrm house just 
2 blocks from campus. Off street 
parking. $1,485. No pets. 

For info call 915-3101 or 334-4625 

Gateway area adorable tiny cottage. 
Cute and clean, $350 + deposit. 
Yard & shed available. 736-8976 

4 bdrm 2 bath campus house. Park- 
ing, laundry, decks, basement. No 
pets. $1,250.344-8689 
5 bdrm, 3 ba, studio, w/d and back- 
yard. Close to UO. $1500 + util. 
First, last and deposit. 345-2326. 

3 bdrm 1 & 1/2 mi. from UO. Cute 
and funky. 25 E. 32nd. $790 Chi- 
nook Properties 484-0493. 

Newer 3 bedroom, 2 bath, 
w/d by shopping & bus, 

share yard, no dogs. $900 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. #2 • 485-7776 

Cute campus cottage. Large living 
room w/loft. Deck and garden. Park- 
ing. No pets, $500. 344-8689 

3 brdms, 1 extra lg., 2 bath,. Large 
deck, fenced yard, w/d, d/w, furnish- 
ed living rm. Close to campus. 
$1200/mo. Avail. March 30th. 

Studio, micro/dishes/TV/VCR etc. 10 
min. by bus to UO/LCC $400. In- 
cluding util. & garbage. 345-9321 

MOVE IN BONUS 
1 week free rent 

Campus Twins 
735 E. 14th 

Studio, private bath 
Share kitchen/ ail util. pd. 
$395 call Nat 434-9044 

Alderwood 
I860 Alder 

2 bedroom $650 
large 1 bedroom- $550 

Studio $450 
Call Carl 686-0743 

Ferry Street Quads 
1728 Ferry 

$295 all utilities paid 
Call Linda 343-8911 

Von Klein Property Mgmt., LLC 
1301 Ferry St. ft2 • 485-7776 

Large apt. in home near Hendricks/ 
UO with own kitchen + bath in ex- 
change for help with child care (3 
hrs per day from 7-8:30 am and 5- 
6:30 pm) also some weekends + 

help with chores. Call Raquel at 
465-2173. 

OPPORTUNITY Nice 1 bdrm west 
edge of campus, $430 now, $330 
beginning June 1st. 735 E. 17th, no 
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